

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P. No.2757 of 2026

21

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
07.	19.08.2026	<u>BSB, J</u> The learned Assistant Government Pleader for Irrigation requested time for instructions. Post on 16.09.2026. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> GRL	